Budget Calendar
of the
Arkansas House of Representatives

89th General Assembly
Regular Session

Wednesday, March 13, 2013
01:30 PM

Bills to be considered that were prepared according to Arkansas Legislative Council recommendations

HB1056

HB1063

HB1119

HB1120

SB236

AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2013-
2014 FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2013-2014 FISCAL
YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND APPROPRIATION FOR
THE 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF APPROPRIATION FOR
THE 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR.

AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2013-2014 FISCAL
YEAR.

Bills to be considered which have been introduced by Joint Budget Committee

HB1758

HB1759

HB1760

AN ACT TO TRANSFER THE ARKANSAS BOARD OF HEALTH EDUCATION TO THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF
HEALTH.

AN ACT TO TRANSFER THE ARKANSAS STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS TO THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF
HEALTH.

AN ACT TO TRANSFER THE ARKANSAS STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION TO THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF
HEALTH.

03/12/2013 04:32 PM



	Chamber
	Assembly
	Session
	CalendarDate
	Start

