

Budget Calendar of the Arkansas House of Representatives 89th General Assembly Regular Session

Wednesday, March 13, 2013 01:30 PM

Bills to be considered that were prepared according to Arkansas Legislative Council recommendations		
HB1056	AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR.	
HB1063	AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR.	
HB1119	AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR.	
HB1120	AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - ARKANSAS SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR.	
SB236	AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR.	

HB1758	AN ACT TO TRANSFER THE ARKANSAS BOARD OF HEALTH EDUCATION TO THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.
HB1759	AN ACT TO TRANSFER THE ARKANSAS STATE BOARD OF SANITARIANS TO THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.
HB1760	AN ACT TO TRANSFER THE ARKANSAS STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION TO THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.